[image: ] January / Enero 
· Math at a glance / un vistazo a matemáticas: We Will begin solving two-step word problems with the three operations. (+, -, x) / Comenzaremos a resolver problemas verbales de dos pasos con las tres operaciones. (+, -, x)

· Reading at a glance / un vistazo a lectura: We will begin our Unit 4 learning about character development, elements of story plot, and understanding point of view. / Comenzaremos nuestra Unidad 4 aprendiendo sobre el desarrollo del personaje, los elementos de la trama de la historia y la comprensión del punto de vista.
	Monday
lunes
	Tuesday
martes
	Wednesday
miércoles
	Thursday
jueves
	Friday
viernes

	5

	6
	7
	8

	9

	12
School Spelling Bee
Concurso de Deletreo de la Escuela


	13
Millis Health Center Field Trip
Excursión a Millis Health Center
	14

	15

	16
Q2 Ends
Q2 Termina

	19
No School- Holiday
No Escuela- Día Festivo
	20
No School- Teacher Workday
No Escuela- Día de Trabajo

	21
No School- Teacher Workday
No Escuela- Día de Trabajo

	22
	23


	26
	27



	28
	29
Report Cards Sent Home
Tarjetas de Calificaciones Enviadas a Casa
	30



Home Connection Tip / Consejo de Conexión de Casa: 
As we take on more challenging texts in the classroom, it’s important that students do the same at home! Try finding a beginner chapter book series for more advanced practice on your daily reading logs.  / A medida que tomamos textos más desafiantes en el aula, ¡es importante que los estudiantes hagan lo mismo en casa! Trata de encontrar una serie de libros de capítulo para principiantes para practica más avanzada en sus diarios de lectura.
BARK Expectation Focus / Enfoque en las expectativas de BARK: 
In January, we are focusing on Acting Responsibly by staying engaged, trying our best, and taking accountability for our learning. / En enero, nos enfocamos en actuar con responsabilidad por manteniéndonos implicados, esforzándonos al máximo y asumiendo la responsabilidad de nuestro aprendizaje.
3rd Grade Contacts / Contactos del 3er Grado: 
Grade 3 / Grado 3

Ms. Davis: jgdavis@asheboro.k12.nc.us 
Mrs. Kidd: mkidd@asheboro.k12.nc.us 
Mrs. Langeen: dlangbeen@asheboro.k12.nc.us 
Mrs. Race: mrace@asheboro.k12.nc.us 
Mrs. Smith: ksmith@asheboro.k12.nc.us
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